
2017-2018 HSA Chairs

Bret Harte Heather Powell hairbyheather@gmail.com

Disney  Charlene Walters cpwalters30@yahoo.com

Edison  Rebekah Burcham rburcham84@gmail.com
 Alicia Getz getz_alicia@yahoo.com

Emerson  Julie Kanda jinjoo131@hotmail.com

Jefferson Julie Barnhart catalinajules@yahoo.com
Corielle Lopez coriellelopez@burbankusd.org

McKinley Sandra Johnson mckpta@gmail.com
Sofia Hassan sofia_h_111@yahoo.com

Miller Nancy Lozano-Stecyk nancy@letsplayparents.com

Providencia OPEN

Roosevelt  Alima Virtue alima.virtue@gmail.com
818-391-5064

Stevenson Kristine Mandani Kristinemandani@gmail.com

Washington OPEN

Jordan Jenny Harris

Luther  Tracy Jackson tracyndavejackson@sbcglobal.net

Muir Co-Chairs  Pam Paterra pam.paterra@gmail.com 
818-599-0742

 Harriet Pape harrietpape71@gmail.com
818-802-0305

JBHS  Brenda Burroughs thefiveburroughs@aol.com 
818-720-9592

BHS Kirsten Morris kirstenlark@gmail.com

mailto:catalinajules@yahoo.com
mailto:jinjoo131@hotmail.com

